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Publications

Nom Elo

WUYTENS Robin 1932 F
COLART Corentin 1821 F
EL ZEIN Bassam 1888 F
LASCAR Radoslawa 1862 F
LUCIDARME Damien 1818 F
MEURIOT Philippe 1827 F
MIULESCU Gabriel 1977 F
VAN ZEEBROECK Sam 1899 F
LEGRAND Hugo 1949 F
MALLEVAEY Armand 1878 F
DENEYER Frank 1891 F
LEGRAND Patrick 1806 F
DA CES Philippe 1882 F
DOBROWOLSKI Victor 1759 F
EL OUAZZANI Zayd 1676 F
LEGEMAAT Gerrit 1928 F
CUSTOZA Georges-Emmanuel 1787 F
MSALLHA Samuel 1845 F
CHRISTIAENS Mark 1847 F
ROELS Frederik 1859 F
DUQUESNE Adrien 1810 F
PARTOENS Remi 1992 F
WARNAULT Pierre 1845 F
ALBERT Julien 1874 F
LJUBOTINA Lazo 1800 F
ROUX Bastien 1808 F
DELASSUS Sebastien 1834 F
ZHANG Jinchen 1662 F
CHRISTOPHE-HAYOT Romain 1789 F
KAMINSKIY Volodimyr 1687 F
DUBBELDAM Lydia 1867 F
BOCQUET David 1806 F
ROEBERS Bregje 1909 F
PERSOONS Bart 1834 F
DE JONG Eliza 1761 F
SIX Robert 1853 F
WYNGAERDEN Florian 1753 F
WAMBECQ Sven 1839 F
MOZGAWA Patrick 1769 F
GUPTA Akul 1910 F
SALINGUE Quentin 1773 F
MARECHAL Georges 1722 F
LE BARZIC Elio 1683 F
PIERRET Eliott 1704 F
DELABRE Tony 1686 F
LEN Thomas 1732 F
BAUDE Christian 1808 F
WLOGALSKI Olivier 1807 F
SHVED Jakov 1860 F
BELLOC Sidonie 1802 F
DESFONTAINE Arthur 1667 F
BARSKI Vincent 1890 F
BULTIJNCK Kristoff 1713 F
VASSEUR Christian 1780 F
JASSEM Philippe 1741 F
WACRENIER Jerome 1732 F
EKICI Halim 1857 F
MAUPIN Kristel 1695 F
ROUZE Marian 1656 F
VANHOOREN Julien 1821F
BOUGUERN Malic 1736 F
BOULANGER Corentin 1707 F
DELHAYE Noa 1689 F
ROOSEN Stefan 1769 F
ZOOTJES Mark 1748 F
SIMEK Antonia 1671 F
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+29B
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+ 65N
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-59N
+448
=51N
=738
=308
-178
+53N
=388
-16N
=25N
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+728
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+198
=43N
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=28N
+138
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+49N
=368
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LUCAS Jean
PIETERS Romain
BOUGUERN Sarah
BAEKELANDT Els
WALLART Jean
LAMIRI Samir
BAUDE Simon
BERNINI Fabrice
ROUSSEAU Christilla
STEENO Matz
WOUTERS Maarten
LABITTE Alain
AUDENARD Pierre
AELVOET Karel
PAVILLON Guillaume
DUBOIS Philippe

1781F
1690 F
1658 F
1682 F
1791 F
1747 F
1737 F
1826 F
1832 F
1756 F
1866 F
1667 F
1680 F
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http://www.echecs.asso.fr/Resultats.aspx 7URL=Tournois/I1d/64130/64...
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- 6N
-34N
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+678B

EXE
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=21N
- 13N
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+45N
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39
33%
35
32
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1527
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